Wharfedale League 2024 Tue 9th Jul 2024 19:30 Winner: Away
Board Rating Chess Centre Falcons V Chess Centre Gremlins Rating

1(B) 1880
2(W) 1812
3(B) 1751
Total 5443

Mata, Andrew B
Butterworth, Paul
Corcoran, Gary

0 - 1 Rich, Aaron

0 - 1 Quaite, Toby

0 - 1 Wainwright, Charlie
0-3

2052
1831
1783
5666

Last update Andrew Wainwright Wed 10th Jul 2024 11:44. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Wed
10th Jul 2024 11:44. Verified By



