Wharfedale League 2024 Tue 9th Jul 2024 19:30 Winner: Away

Board Rating Chess Centre Falcons V Chess Centre Gremlins Rating

1(B) 1880	Mata, Andrew B	0 - 1 Rich, Aaron	2052
2 (W) 1812	Butterworth, Paul	0 - 1 Quaite, Toby	1831
3 (B) 1751	Corcoran, Gary	0 - 1 Wainwright, Charlie	1783
Total 5443		0 - 3	5666

Last update Andrew Wainwright Wed 10th Jul 2024 11:44. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Wed 10th Jul 2024 11:44. Verified By